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Uchwyt TV scienny LED/LCD ART

42-100"

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Obcigzalnos¢
Odlegtos¢ od Sciany

Regulacja w pionie

Uchwyt TV scienny LED/LCD ART 42-100"

Model: AR-11

Obcigzalnosé: 100 kg
Regulacja w pionie: do -12 stopni
Odlegtos¢ od Sciany: 38 mm

210,99 zt
46555
AR-11
100 kg
38 mm

do -12 stopni
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